1514
RAIDER 10,5 mm
RAIDER 11 mm
top gun II 10,5 mm
UNICORE
access 10,5 mm
UNICORE
intervention

11 mm
11,5 mm
 EN 892 -
26 mm / 1600 kg /  EN 565
26 mm / 1500 kg /  EN 565
18 mm / 1600 kg /  EN 565
Ref.
BST26.100 (100m)
Ref.
BSP26UNI.100 (26mm / 100m)
BSP18.100 (18mm / 100m)
30 mm /  2200 kg /  EN 566
26 mm /  2200 kg /  EN 56618 mm /  2200 kg /  EN 566 /
  EN 795 B +  EN 354
Ref  black: �BCSN09.200 (9mm/200m) /
BCSN10.200 (10mm/200m) /
BCSN105.50 (10,5mm/50m) /
BCSN105.60 (10,5mm/60m) /
BCSN105.100 (10,5mm/100m) /
BCSN105.200 (10,5mm/200m) /
BCSN11.50 (11mm/50m) /
BCSN11.100 (11mm/100m) /
BCSN11.200 (11mm/200m) /
BCSN115.200 (11,5mm/200m)
Ref. �BC105T.200.BK
BC105T.50.BK
BC105T.60.BK
Ref  black: BCSA105.200.BK (200m)
Ref. black: �BCSK11RT.200 (200m)
Ref. black: �BCSK11R.200 (200m)
Ref. black: �BCSK105R.200 (200m)
Ref. PLATE 18mm
30cm : BSA30.5.BK
40cm : BSA40.5.BK
50cm : BSA50.5.BK
60cm : BSA60.5.BK
80cm : BSA80.5.BK
100cm : BSA100.5.BK
120cm : BSA120.5.BK
150cm : BSA150.5.BK
175cm : BSA175.5.BK
Ref. PLATE 26mm
100cm : BSA26.100.5
120cm : BSA26.120.5
150cm : BSA26.150.5
175cm : BSA26.175.5
Ref. PLATE 30mm
100cm : BSA30.100.5
120cm : BSA30.120.5
150cm : BSA30.150.5
175cm : BSA30.175.5
RO
PE
S
INTERVENTION ROPES (RESISTANT TO RAPID DESCENTS) INTERVENTION ROPES (SEMI-STATIC)